Sabbath Sermon List

Glendale Seventh-day Adventist Church-2004

Date | Number Sermon Title Speaker Remarks
01/03/04 0401 “Bonding With Christ” Ray Navarro Communion Service
01/10/04 0402  “Community: Family Finance, I” Gary Venden #16, Community Series
01/17/04 0403  “Community: Family Finance, I1” Gary Venden #17, Community Series
01/24/04 0404 “Community: Family Finance, III”’ Gary Venden #18, Community Series
01/31/04 0405  “Spiritual Parenting” Gary Venden &reegt?;i;g for Evangelistic
02/07/04 0406 “Loose the Man” Ron Halvorsen
02/14/04 0407  “Spiritual Parenting I1” Gary Venden K;:g?;fg‘;g for Evangelistic
02/21/04 0408 “Lost First Love” Ron Halvorsen
02/28/04 0409 “Attack Troops & Prayer Warriors”  Gary Venden
03/06/04 0410  ““Valley of Decision” Gary Venden
03/13/04 0411 ‘“‘Seasoned With Salt” Gary Venden
03/20/04 0412 “With the Sound of Trumpets” Ron Halvorsen
03/27/04 0413  “The Place of Grace and Truth” Gary Venden
04/03/04 0414  “Growing Like A Weed” Gary Venden
04/10/04 0415  ““The Day Death Died” Ray Navarro NOT RECORDED
04/17/04 0416 “Handling Our Feet” Gary Venden
04/24/04 0417 No Sermon This Sabbath No Sermon Communion Sabbath
05/01/04 0418 “What on Earth Am I Here For?” Gary Venden #1, 40 Days of Purpose
05/08/04 0419 “Planned for God’s Pleasure” Gary Venden #2, 40 Days of Purpose
05/15/04 0420 “Formed For God’s Family” Gary Venden #3, 40 Days of Purpose
05/22/04 0421 “Created to Become Like Christ” Gary Venden &  #4,40 Days of Purpose

Ray Navarro
05/29/04 0422 “Shaped For Serving God” Gary Venden #5, 40 Days of Purpose
06/05/04 0423 “Made For A Mission” Gary Venden &  #6,40 Days of Purpose
Ray Navarro
06/12/04 0424  No Recording—DVD Played No Recording Camp Meeting
06/19/04 0425 No Recording—DVD Played No Recording Camp Meeting
06/26/04 0426 “Partnering With God” Ray Navarro




07/03/04
07/10/04

07/17/04
07/24/04
07/31/04
08/07/04
08/14/04
08/21/04
08/28/04
09/04/04
09/11/04
09/18/04
09/25/04
10/02/04

10/09/04
10/16/04

10/23/04

10/30/04

11/06/04

11/13/04
11/20/04

11/27/04

12/04/04

12/11/04

12/18/04

12/25/04

0427
0428

0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440

0441

0442a
0442b

0443

0444

0445

0446
0447

0448

0449

0450

0451

0452

“Doing Sabbath: Rest vs Repose

“Doing Sabbath: Relationship vs
Ritual”
“Doing Sabbath: Principles vs Rules”

“Great Controversy-1”’

“Great Controversy-II"’ Not Recorded
“Think Outside the Box”

“Love is Perfection”

“Getting Engaged”

“Teen Challenge Testimonies”
“Loving Our Enemies”

“The Heart of Our Treasure”

“Pearls and Pigs”

“The Art of Asking God”

No Sermon

“Seniors and Freshmen”’

“Life, Love, God and Why”
“He Believes”

“Right Person, Right Path, Right Place”

“Thriving Faith in a Frightening
World-Belief”’

“Thriving Faith in a Frightening
World-Leader”

“The Gospel on Feet”

“Thriving Faith in a Frightening
World-Power”

“Thriving Faith in a Frightening
World-Attitude”

“Thriving Faith in a Frightening
World-Team”

“Thriving Faith in a Frightening
World-Sharing”

“Thriving Faith in a Frightening
World-Wildfire”

Christmas program

Gary Venden
Gary Venden

Gary Venden
Ray Navarro
Ray Navarro
Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Gary Venden

Teen Challenge

Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Ray Navarro

Gary Venden

Ray Navarro

Robbie Parrish
Nathan Warren

Gary Venden

Gary Venden
Gary Venden

Ray Navarro

Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Ray Navarro

Gary Venden

#1 Doing Sabbath Series

#2 Doing Sabbath Series

#3 Doing Sabbath Series
#1 Great Controversy
#2 Great Controversy
#1 Beatitude Series

#2 Beatitude Series
“Job Far”

Special Program

#3 Beatitude Series

#4 Beatitude Series

#5 Beatitude Series

Not preached...Communion

‘“a’ not recoreded

#6 Beatitude Series
end

#1 Acts Series
#2 Acts Series

#3 Acts Series
#4 Acts Series

#5 Acts Series

#6 Acts Series

#7 Acts Series

#8 Acts Series

Not recorded



