## Sabbath Sermon List

## Glendale Seventh-day Adventist Church-2004

Date	Number	Sermon Title	Speaker	Remarks
01/03/04	0401	"Bonding With Christ"	Ray Navarro	Communion Service
01/10/04	0402	"Community: Family Finance, I"	Gary Venden	#16, Community Series
01/17/04	0403	"Community: Family Finance, II"	Gary Venden	#17, Community Series
01/24/04	0404	"Community: Family Finance, III"	Gary Venden	#18, Community Series
01/31/04	0405	"Spiritual Parenting"	Gary Venden	Preparing for Evangelistic Meetings
02/07/04	0406	"Loose the Man"	Ron Halvorsen	
02/14/04	0407	"Spiritual Parenting II"	Gary Venden	Preparing for Evangelistic Meetings
02/21/04	0408	"Lost First Love"	Ron Halvorsen	
02/28/04	0409	"Attack Troops & Prayer Warriors"	Gary Venden	
03/06/04	0410	"Valley of Decision"	Gary Venden	
03/13/04	0411	"Seasoned With Salt"	Gary Venden	
03/20/04	0412	"With the Sound of Trumpets"	Ron Halvorsen	
03/27/04	0413	"The Place of Grace and Truth"	Gary Venden	
04/03/04	0414	"Growing Like A Weed"	Gary Venden	
04/10/04	0415	"The Day Death Died"	Ray Navarro	NOT RECORDED
04/17/04	0416	"Handling Our Feet"	Gary Venden	
04/24/04	0417	No Sermon This Sabbath	No Sermon	Communion Sabbath
05/01/04	0418	"What on Earth Am I Here For?"	Gary Venden	#1, 40 Days of Purpose
05/08/04	0419	"Planned for God's Pleasure"	Gary Venden	#2, 40 Days of Purpose
05/15/04	0420	"Formed For God's Family"	Gary Venden	#3, 40 Days of Purpose
05/22/04	0421	"Created to Become Like Christ"	Gary Venden & Ray Navarro	#4, 40 Days of Purpose
05/29/04	0422	"Shaped For Serving God"	Gary Venden	#5, 40 Days of Purpose
06/05/04	0423	"Made For A Mission"	Gary Venden & Ray Navarro	#6, 40 Days of Purpose
06/12/04	0424	No Recording—DVD Played	No Recording	Camp Meeting
06/19/04	0425	No Recording—DVD Played	No Recording	Camp Meeting
06/26/04	0426	"Partnering With God"	Ray Navarro	

07/03/04	0427	"Doing Sabbath: Rest vs Repose	Gary Venden	#1 Doing Sabbath Series
07/10/04	0428	"Doing Sabbath: Relationship vs Ritual"	Gary Venden	#2 Doing Sabbath Series
07/17/04	0429	"Doing Sabbath: Principles vs Rules"	Gary Venden	#3 Doing Sabbath Series
07/24/04	0430	"Great Controversy-I"	Ray Navarro	#1 Great Controversy
07/31/04	0431	"Great Controversy-II" Not Recorded	Ray Navarro	#2 Great Controversy
08/07/04	0432	"Think Outside the Box"	Gary Venden	#1 Beatitude Series
08/14/04	0433	"Love is Perfection"	Gary Venden	#2 Beatitude Series
08/21/04	0434	"Getting Engaged"	Gary Venden	"Job Far"
08/28/04	0435	"Teen Challenge Testimonies"	<b>Teen Challenge</b>	Special Program
09/04/04	0436	"Loving Our Enemies"	Gary Venden	#3 Beatitude Series
09/11/04	0437	"The Heart of Our Treasure"	Gary Venden	#4 Beatitude Series
09/18/04	0438	"Pearls and Pigs"	Gary Venden	#5 Beatitude Series
09/25/04	0439	"The Art of Asking God"	Ray Navarro	
10/02/04	0440	No Sermon	Gary Venden	Not preachedCommunion
10/09/04	0441	"Seniors and Freshmen"	Ray Navarro	
10/16/04	0442a 0442b	"Life, Love, God and Why" "He Believes"	Robbie Parrish Nathan Warren	"a" not recoreded
10/23/04	0443	"Right Person, Right Path, Right Place"	Gary Venden	#6 Beatitude Series end
10/30/04	0444	"Thriving Faith in a Frightening World-Belief"	Gary Venden	#1 Acts Series
11/06/04	0445	"Thriving Faith in a Frightening World-Leader"	Gary Venden	#2 Acts Series
11/13/04	0446	"The Gospel on Feet"	Ray Navarro	#3 Acts Series
11/20/04	0447	"Thriving Faith in a Frightening World-Power"	Gary Venden	#4 Acts Series
11/27/04	0448	"Thriving Faith in a Frightening World-Attitude"	Gary Venden	#5 Acts Series
12/04/04	0449	"Thriving Faith in a Frightening World-Team"	Gary Venden	#6 Acts Series
12/11/04	0450	"Thriving Faith in a Frightening World-Sharing"	Gary Venden	#7 Acts Series
12/18/04	0451	"Thriving Faith in a Frightening World-Wildfire"	Ray Navarro	#8 Acts Series
12/25/04	0452	Christmas program	Gary Venden	Not recorded